Justo Mwale Theological College (JMTC).

2. We would like to support his application for assistance regarding.

his tuition and boarding fees , as well as other items helnay' need

for his sustainance whilst studying at JMTC.

The amount required for tuition and boarding face 13 K82 000.00

(eighty two thousand kwacha only) per annum. This includes a very basic

monthly student allowance. Basic stationaryiwnd prescribed bOOkS are

provided as part of the tuition fees, but if the student wants to buy

extra stationary of books it must bebought cash. Students also receive